

49442105

MMGSY (Gen.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PanPan suakina Bawel to Kal^o

DIVISION

Uhitola ofa Pandayat Bawaan Kal^o

Dusgalhan.

SUB-DIVISION

MBNo - 7528

(Pan - 8m11)

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of cost

(1/1) Cost of reference
and nearby benchmark 1.
1.494 km wide T.H.B.P (15)
@ 11987.79/m = 17909.00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing
road level - mt.
1.05 Hect wide T.H.B.P (15)
@ 51181.75/Hect = 53719.00

(3/3) cost of embankment
with afforestation
road up to 100m - 1.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
290.79 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (15)					
⑤ 172.26/m ³ ₹ 122173.00					
(5/6) Cost of curb and + with affixed material lead up to 100 m — 1.					
1611.84 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (15)					
② ₹ 139.79/m ³ ₹ 225319.00					
(5/7) Cost of subgrade and center shoulder.					
3496.30 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (15)					
② ₹ 161.56/m ³ ₹ 565052.00					
(6/8) Cost of G.S.B by locally well graded — ①					
1058.82 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (16)					
② ₹ 2455.44/m ³ ₹ 2599869.00					
(7/9) Im. laying spreading and compaction with water.					
207.02 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (16)					
172.12 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (20)					
379.14 m ³ ② ₹ 3212.76/m ³ ₹ 1218086.00					
(8/10) For and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS +) — P.					
4770.00 m ³ weels T.H.B.P (21)					
② ₹ 42.21/m ³ ₹ 201389.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/4) Pro. and applying coat with uniform finish (R.S.)					
4770.00	weel T.H.B.P. (21)				
	@ 14.35/m				68450.00
(10/13) Pro. lay of and rolling of close graded concrete					
4770.00	weel T.H.B.P. (21)				
	@ 193.54/m				923186.00
(11/15) Ordinary concrete					
3.00	weel T.H.B.P. (21)				
	@ 2001.53/m				6004.59
(12/16) 200m concrete					
6.00	weel T.H.B.P. (21)				
	@ 588.02/m				3528.12
(13/17) Reinforced concrete					
concrete 15 grade boundary pillars					
29.00	weel T.H.B.P. (22)				
	@ 492.29/m				14276.41
(14/20) Pro. and Hyg. H.P. PHGS, information sign					
3.00	weel T.H.B.P. (16)				
1.00	weel T.H.B.P. (13)				
5.00	@ 9159.69/m				27479.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18.82 w ³ steel T.M.B.P (24)					
@ 45726.63/1.3					167775
(22/32) Pro. Cover for plain/					
reinforced concrete in op. u					
1000 mm dia					
13.04 w ³ steel T.M.B.P (23)					
@ 45726.63/1.3					3880.00
@ 45726.63/1.3					71482.00
(23/32) Pro. and injury repair					
reinforced concrete					
1000 mm dia pipe					

30.12 RM steel T.M.B.P (16)					
@ 43232.10/RM					96963.00
(24/34) Injury Reinforcement					
pipe 1000 mm					
30.12 RM steel T.M.B.P (16)					
40.12 RM steel T.M.B.P (23)					
70.12 RM @ 45726.63/RM					3095.00
					6501355.00
add (GST 12%)					845176.00
add 10% S.F					188684.00
Reduct 1.56% Adv					7535215.00
Reduct 1.56% Adv					75492.00
Reduct 1.56% Adv					7417666.00
Payment					4408010.00
					30,08,836.00

Done by
17/6/23
S.C.

Continuation

C.S.P.
17/06/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>S/F</u>					
208.26 w ³	@	458.22/w ³	4		95429 w
41.31 w ³	@	345.52/w ³	4		14273 w
15.53 w ³	@	150.80/w ³	4		2342. w
12.74 w ³	@	441.08/w ³	4		5619 w
12.11 w ³	@	552.85/w ³	4		6671. w
6.21 w ³	@	614.17/w ³	4		3814. w
128.79 w ³	@	470.04/w ³	4		62536. w
					188624. w
					101. SF 18268 w

Material clabondStone aggregate - 368.11 w³Stone screening - 41.31 w³Coarse sand - 15.53 w³